2017 DIVISION I DISTRICT meet



Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE

10

1

12

13

TEAM

Perrysburg

’& Ashland

2% Tol. St. Francis

Syl. Northview

Columbian

Anthony Wayne

Tol. St. John's Jesuit
Clyde

Rogers

Sandusky

Wapakoneta

B/d Lima Senior

Waite

POINTS  SCORERS

30

81

100

119

130

157

193

199

212

292

303

327

411

2+3+5+8+12 (13+16)
6+10+14+22+29 (42+46)
4+21+24+25+26 (27+38)

15+17+19+32+36 (43)
1+7+34+35+53 (56+72)
18+28+30+37+44 (55+67)
31+33+40+41+48 (57+63)
11423+51+54+60 (62+75)
9+20+58+61+64 (65+73)
39+52+59+66+76 (79+88)
47+49+68+69+70 (74+80)
45+50+71+77+84 (85+86)

78+81+82+83+87 (89)

TIMES
0:44 1-5 Split | 16:22 Avg
0:59 1-5 Split | 16:56 Avg
1:05 1-5 Split | 17:05 Avg
0:48 1-5 Split | 17:15 Avg
2:30 1-5 Split | 17:13 Avg
0:50 1-5 Split | 17:31 Avg
0:44 1-5 Split | 17:48 Avg
2:29 1-5 Split | 18:00 Avg
2:48 1-5 Split | 18:22 Avg
3:21 1-5 Split | 19:14 Avg
1:52 1-5 Split | 19:12 Avg
3:55 1-5 Split | 19:59 Avg

4:31 1-5 Split | 22:28 Avg



OHSAA DistricT Cross
Country - FinoLaY, Owens CC
2017

Hosted by: Oregon Clay

HoMme ResuLts ARTICLES Teams

View Mode: Formatted | More Results: D1 Boys - District 1 v

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "Completed"” Results

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals A

PLACE  VIDEO  ATHLETE TEAM MARK POINTS
1 ME Jacob Anderson 12 Columbian 15:58.89 1
2 ﬁ. Andrew Monheim 12 Perrysburg 16:02.26 2
3 wiks Adam Ohls 12 Perrysburg 16:11.64 3
4 SE  Andrew Schuster 11 Tol. St. Francis 16:15.60 4
5 uﬁ, Adam Billmaier 12 Perrysburg 16:22.59 5
6 7 Reid Mcfrederick 11 Ashland 16:25.27 6
7 ME Caden Groves 9  Columbian 16:27.30 7
8 Karter Seitz 12 Perrysburg 16:27.39 8
9 Mohamed Faqi 12 Rogers 16:43.12 9
10 0L Blade Estle 11 Ashland 16:43.90 10
1 Parker Wilson 12 Clyde 16:44.01 11
12 Marc Baroncini 9 Perrysburg 16:46.82 12




MileSplit

RESULTS RANKINGS CALENDAR ATHLETES TEAMS COVERAGE TRAININI

sy —— gy S -
13 ﬁ, Benjamin Keller 9  Perrysburg 16:48.45 13
14 ‘e Dylan Hickey 9 Ashland 16:51.70 14
15 @ Simon Masters 10 Syl. Northview 16:52.11 15
16 % Drew Enos 11 Perrysburg 16:54.39 16
17 B collin Maple 11 Syl. Northview 17:03.68 17
18 & Mathew Yokum 11 Anthony Wayne 17:04.90 18
19 @ Cooper Losey 11 Syl. Northview 17:07.51 19
20 %7 Gabe Foster 10 Rogers 17:11.83 20
Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores A
PLACE TEAM POINTS  SCORERS TIMES
1 Syl. Northview 60 1+6+10+14+29 (34+35) 2:15 1-5 Split | 19:59 Avg
2 Tol. N. Dame Acad. 65 2+3+11+13+36 (39+55) 2:10 1-5 Split | 20:00 Avg
3 Perrysburg 95 5+12+16+21+41 (44+49) 1:55 1-5 Split | 20:27 Avg
4 Anthony Wayne 115 7+20+26+30+32 (50+73) 1:18 1-5 Split | 20:42 Avg
5 & Ashland 146 18423+25+38+42 (60+70)  1:04 1-5 Split | 21:01 Avg
6 Bowling Green 174 17+31+437+43+46 (57+67) 1:19 1-5 Split | 21:16 Avg
7 Findlay 188 19+24+45+47+53 (54+62) 1:43 1-5 Split | 21:26 Avg
8 Syl. Southview 202 8+28+40+61+65 (69+79) 3:11 1-5 Split | 21:39 Avg
9 Wapakoneta 214 9+33+48+58+66 (87) 3:12 1-5 Split | 21:48 Avg
10 Oregon Clay 231 15+22+51+59+84 (89) 4:01 1-5 Split | 22:03 Avg
1 Fremont Ross 299 4+64+76+77+78 (81+83) 4:29 1-5 Split | 22:48 Avg
12 & Whitmer 306 27+56+68+75+80 (82+85) 3:06 1-5 Split | 22:53 Avg
13 Hol. Springfield 332 52+63+71+72+74 (86+88) 1:37 1-5 Split | 23:08 Avg




Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

VIDEO  ATHLETE

4

me

4
4
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e
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Jenna Kill

Megan Burmeister
Madeline Vining
Emily Vining
Mckela Elder
Mandy Burmeister
Jesse Menke
Emma Steingass
Abby Moser
Mackenzie Perry
Paige Schneider
Angela Dilday
Alyson Ray

Emma Francis
Bridget Siebenaller
Sarah Adya
Samantha Silva
Ellen St. Mary

Anna Zemaitis

. Emilie Lemon

12

12

11

11

10

12

11

9

12

9

10

10

9

10

12

12

11

11

TEAM

Syl. Northview

Bowsher

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Fremont Ross
Bowsher
Perrysburg

Syl. Northview
Anthony Wayne
Syl. Southview
Wapakoneta

Syl. Northview

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Perrysburg

Tol. N. Dame Acad.

Syl. Northview
Oregon Clay
Perrysburg
Bowling Green

Ashland

MARK

18:49.78

18:54.60

19:11.46

19:15.68

19:28.71

19:35.82

19:38.15

19:44.86

19:49.16

19:53.08

19:55.49

20:04.85

20:05.05

20:06.50

20:09.34

20:14.96

20:17.82

20:20.45

20:27.55

20:30.68

POINTS

1

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18




