

2017 DIVISION I DISTRICT meet

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	 Perrysburg	30	2+3+5+8+12 (13+16)	0:44 1-5 Split 16:22 Avg
2	 Ashland	81	6+10+14+22+29 (42+46)	0:59 1-5 Split 16:56 Avg
3	 Tol. St. Francis	100	4+21+24+25+26 (27+38)	1:05 1-5 Split 17:05 Avg
4	 Syl. Northview	119	15+17+19+32+36 (43)	0:48 1-5 Split 17:15 Avg
5	 MS Colombian	130	1+7+34+35+53 (56+72)	2:30 1-5 Split 17:13 Avg
6	 Anthony Wayne	157	18+28+30+37+44 (55+67)	0:50 1-5 Split 17:31 Avg
7	 Tol. St. John's Jesuit	193	31+33+40+41+48 (57+63)	0:44 1-5 Split 17:48 Avg
8	 Clyde	199	11+23+51+54+60 (62+75)	2:29 1-5 Split 18:00 Avg
9	 Rogers	212	9+20+58+61+64 (65+73)	2:48 1-5 Split 18:22 Avg
10	 Sandusky	292	39+52+59+66+76 (79+88)	3:21 1-5 Split 19:14 Avg
11	 MS Wapakoneta	303	47+49+68+69+70 (74+80)	1:52 1-5 Split 19:12 Avg
12	 Lima Senior	327	45+50+71+77+84 (85+86)	3:55 1-5 Split 19:59 Avg
13	 Waite	411	78+81+82+83+87 (89)	4:31 1-5 Split 22:28 Avg



OHSAA DISTRICT CROSS COUNTRY - FINDLAY, OWENS CC 2017

Oct 21, 2017

Hosted by: Oregon Clay

Pearson Park XC Course

Toledo, OH

Meet History

HOME

RESULTS

ARTICLES

TEAMS

View Mode:

Formatted

More Results:

D1 Boys - District 1

* Results below have been formatted by MileSplit. If you see any discrepancies please see "[Completed](#)" Results

Boys 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Jacob Anderson	12 Columbian	15:58.89	1
2		Andrew Monheim	12 Perrysburg	16:02.26	2
3		Adam Ohls	12 Perrysburg	16:11.64	3
4		Andrew Schuster	11 Tol. St. Francis	16:15.60	4
5		Adam Billmaier	12 Perrysburg	16:22.59	5
6		Reid Mcfrederick	11 Ashland	16:25.27	6
7		Caden Groves	9 Columbian	16:27.30	7
8		Karter Seitz	12 Perrysburg	16:27.39	8
9		Mohamed Faqi	12 Rogers	16:43.12	9
10		Blade Estle	11 Ashland	16:43.90	10
11		Parker Wilson	12 Clyde	16:44.01	11
12		Marc Baroncini	9 Perrysburg	16:46.82	12

13		Benjamin Keller	9	Perrysburg	16:48.45	13
14		Dylan Hickey	9	Ashland	16:51.70	14
15		Simon Masters	10	Syl. Northview	16:52.11	15
16		Drew Enos	11	Perrysburg	16:54.39	16
17		Collin Maple	11	Syl. Northview	17:03.68	17
18		Mathew Yokum	11	Anthony Wayne	17:04.90	18
19		Cooper Losey	11	Syl. Northview	17:07.51	19
20		Gabe Foster	10	Rogers	17:11.83	20

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores



PLACE	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1		60	1+6+10+14+29 (34+35)	2:15 1-5 Split 19:59 Avg
2		65	2+3+11+13+36 (39+55)	2:10 1-5 Split 20:00 Avg
3		95	5+12+16+21+41 (44+49)	1:55 1-5 Split 20:27 Avg
4		115	7+20+26+30+32 (50+73)	1:18 1-5 Split 20:42 Avg
5		146	18+23+25+38+42 (60+70)	1:04 1-5 Split 21:01 Avg
6		174	17+31+37+43+46 (57+67)	1:19 1-5 Split 21:16 Avg
7		188	19+24+45+47+53 (54+62)	1:43 1-5 Split 21:26 Avg
8		202	8+28+40+61+65 (69+79)	3:11 1-5 Split 21:39 Avg
9		214	9+33+48+58+66 (87)	3:12 1-5 Split 21:48 Avg
10		231	15+22+51+59+84 (89)	4:01 1-5 Split 22:03 Avg
11		299	4+64+76+77+78 (81+83)	4:29 1-5 Split 22:48 Avg
12		306	27+56+68+75+80 (82+85)	3:06 1-5 Split 22:53 Avg
13		332	52+63+71+72+74 (86+88)	1:37 1-5 Split 23:08 Avg

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals



PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK	POINTS
1		Jenna Kill	12 Syl. Northview	18:49.78	1
2		Megan Burmeister	12 Bowsher	18:54.60	
3		Madeline Vining	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	19:11.46	2
4		Emily Vining	11 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	19:15.68	3
5		Mckela Elder	10 Fremont Ross	19:28.71	4
6		Mandy Burmeister	12 Bowsher	19:35.82	
7		Jesse Menke	11 Perrysburg	19:38.15	5
8		Emma Steingass	9 Syl. Northview	19:44.86	6
9		Abby Moser	12 Anthony Wayne	19:49.16	7
10		Mackenzie Perry	9 Syl. Southview	19:53.08	8
11		Paige Schneider	10 Wapakoneta	19:55.49	9
12		Angela Dilday	10 Syl. Northview	20:04.85	10
13		Alyson Ray	9 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:05.05	11
14		Emma Francis	10 Perrysburg	20:06.50	12
15		Bridget Siebenaller	12 Tol. N. Dame Acad.	20:09.34	13
16		Sarah Adya	12 Syl. Northview	20:14.96	14
17		Samantha Silva	11 Oregon Clay	20:17.82	15
18		Ellen St. Mary	11 Perrysburg	20:20.45	16
19		Anna Zemaitis	9 Bowling Green	20:27.55	17
20		Emilie Lemon	9 Ashland	20:30.68	18